
 

The Cooks House will have a variety of restaurant-quality prepared foods 
for you to heat & serve or cook & serve!  Heat & serve meals will 

require nothing more than your oven or microwave.  Cook & serve meals 
will require minimal cooking at home.

 
We will also be serving a variety of ready-to-eat Grilled Cheese 

sandwiches with soup!  
 

The following is a list of food that will be offered – it is not a complete list & 
will change as necessary.  If there is something that you’d like to see added 

to our menu, please let us know.
 

* Gluten Friendly (*GF) and Vegetarian (*V) options will be offered!
 

* Please let us know if you, or anyone in your order, have any allergies 
or dietary needs.

 
* Please stay posted for menu changes/additions and our Dog Treat Menu.

 
Need something special?  Just ask! 

With 24 hours notice, we will prepare whatever you’d like.
 

Thank you!
 

Cyndi @ The Cooks House

thecookshouseseekonk.com
@thecookshouseseekonk

 
508-557-0091

cyndi@thecookshouseseekonk.com



T H E  C O O K S  H O U S E

4.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
3.99
3.99
4.99

Clam Chowder
Chicken Rice
Beef Stew
Chil i
Cheesy Broccoli
Minestrone
Portuguese Kale

S O U P S

12 oz

6.99
5.99
6.99
6.99
5.99
5.99
6.99

16 oz Quart

11.49
9.99
11.49
11.49
9.99
9.99
11.49

Garden
Greek
Caesar
Pasta
Potato

S A L A D S

3.49
3.99
3.99

Small

7.99
8.99
7.99

Large

S A L A D  T O P P I N G S

Gril led Chicken
Fresh Roasted Turkey
Tuna
Chicken Salad

3.29
3.29
2.99/scoop
2.99/scoop

5.99/pound
5.99/pound

F I N G E R  S A N D W I C H E S

Ham Salad
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad

1.75 each
1.75 each
1.75 each



8 oz Hot Dips
8 oz Cold Dips
4-ct Delived Eggs
Shrimp Cocktai l

(Jumbo w/ lemon & cocktai l
sauve)

Potato Skins
(bacon or chourizo)

Stuffed Potato Skins
(pulled pork, Sherherd's pie,
 turkey & gravy, etc.)

Stuffed Quahogs
Asparagus wrapped

w/ Bacon & Puff Pastry

Eggrolls
(Shepherd's pie, steak &
cheese,Thanksgiving dinner)

Jalapeno Poppers
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Wings

T H E  C O O K S  H O U S E

4.99
3.99
2.99
1.50

1.25

2.50

4.29
1.75

2.99

1.00
1.00
1.00

A P P E T I Z E R S

Each

5.49 
(4-ct)

4.99
5.49
5.49

6-ct 12-ct

S I D E  D I S H E S

Pasta
Rice
Quinoa
Assorted Vegetables
Mashed Potatoes
Sweet Potatoes
Potato Pancakes
Crab Cakes

10.49
10.49

2.99/pound-7.99/pound

Market Price



Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Pot Pie
Turkey Dinner
Turkey Shepherd's Pie
Shepherd's Pie
Pot Roast
Pasta & Meatballs
Meatloaf
Stuffed Peppers
Lasagna (meat or veggie)
Mac & Cheese
Assorted Rice Bowls, 

Quinoa Bowls, &
Pasta Bowls

T H E  C O O K S  H O U S E

6.99
6.99
6.99
5.99

5.99
6.49
6.99
6.99
6.49
4.99 ea.
4.99 ea.
3.99

4.99-
9.99

M E A L S  T O  H E A T  &  S E R V E

Bowl

9.99
9.99
9.99
8.99
9.99
9.99
8.99
9.99

8.99

6.99

Large Family

M E A L S  T O  C O O K  &  S E R V E

6 oz Boneless Stuffed Chicken Breast
6 oz Boneless Stuffed Pork Chops
Stuffed Pork Loin
Sweet Bourbon Marinated Steak Tips
Stuffed Shrimp
Seafood Casserole
Baked Scallops
Baked Fish
Stuffed Sole

36.99
36.99
36.99
32.99
33.99
33.99
32.99
36.99
25.99
32.99

11.49

4.99 each
4.99 each
5.99/pound
7.49/pound
2.49 each
11.99 each
12.99 each
8.99 each
4.99 each



Chicken Parmesan (bowl w/ pasta)
Turkey Dinner
Stuffed Peppers
Seafood Casserole
Baked Fish
Chourico, Peppers, & Onions 

(bowl w/ pasta)

T H E  C O O K S  H O U S E

G L U T E N  F R I E N D L Y  ( * G F )

K I D S

Mac & Cheese Bowl
Pasta & Meatball  Bowl
Meatloaf Bowl w/ 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Turkey Bowl w/ 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
3-ct Chicken Fingers
Kraft Mac & Cheese Packs

8.99
10.99
4.99 each
12.99
9.99
8.99

3.99
4.99
4.99

4.99

3.99
1.99

S A U C E S

Pasta
Marsala
Piccata
Scampi
Mozambique
Chicken Gravy
Turkey Gravy
Beef Gravy
Pork Gravy



T H E  C O O K S  H O U S E

G R I L L E D  C H E E S E  M E N U
A L L  S E R V E D  O N  T E X A S  T O A S T  

W /  S O U P  O F  T H E  D A Y  O R  T A T E R  T O T S

9.99

8.99

7.49

8.99

9.99

7.49

8.99

6.99

7.99

4.99

4.99

Ital ian Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, mozzarel la,  ham, salami, lettuce,
tomato, onl ine, & hot pepper rel ish aiol i

Taco Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, beef w/ taco seasoning, lettuce,
tomato, sour cream, & jalapenos

French Onion Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, swiss,  & caramelized onions w/
side of French Onion soup for dipping

Meatball  Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, mozzarel la,  & meatballs w/ side of
marinara sauce for dipping

Chicken Parm. Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, mozzarel la,  & breaded chicken w/
side of marinara sauce for dipping

Trex's Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, American, & broccoli

Mac & Cheese Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar & Mac & Cheese

Tradit ional Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar & American
 

Breakfast Gri l led Cheese
Cheddar, American, & egg w/ bacon OR
chourico
 

Kids Gri l led Cheese
American on white bread w/ tater tots

Hot Dog Gri l led Cheese
American & a sl iced hot dog on a hot dog
bun w/ tater tots

Gluten Free

bread available!


