

ರಾಧಾರ

OPEN



thecookshouseseekonk.com @thecookshouseseekonk

508-557-0091 cyndi@thecookshouseseekonk.com

The Cooks House will have a variety of restaurant-quality prepared foods for you to heat & serve or cook & serve! Heat & serve meals will require nothing more than your oven or microwave. Cook & serve meals will require minimal cooking at home.

We will also be serving a variety of ready-to-eat Grilled Cheese sandwiches with soup!

The following is a list of food that will be offered – it is not a complete list & will change as necessary. If there is something that you'd like to see added to our menu, please let us know.

- * Gluten Friendly (*GF) and Vegetarian (*V) options will be offered!
- * Please let us know if you, or anyone in your order, have any allergies or dietary needs.
- * Please stay posted for menu changes/additions and our Dog Treat Menu.

Need something special? Just ask! With 24 hours notice, we will prepare whatever you'd like.

Thank you!

Cyndi @ The Cooks House



SOUPS

12 oz	16 oz	Quart
4.99	6.99	11.49
3.99	5.99	9.99
4.99	6.99	11.49
4.99	6.99	11.49
3.99	5.99	9.99
3.99	5.99	9.99
4.99	6.99	11.49
	4.99 3.99 4.99 4.99 3.99 3.99	4.99 6.99 3.99 5.99 4.99 6.99 4.99 6.99 3.99 5.99 3.99 5.99

SALADS

	Small	Large	
Garden Greek Caesar Pasta	3.49 3.99 3.99	7.99 8.99 7.99	5.99/pound
Potato			5.99/pound

SALAD TOPPINGS

3.29
2.99/scoop
2.99/scoop

FINGER SANDWICHES

Ham Salad	1.75 each
Chicken Salad	1.75 each
Tuna Salad	1.75 each



APPETIZERS

	Each	6-ct	12-ct
8 oz Hot Dips 8 oz Cold Dips 4-ct Delived Eggs Shrimp Cocktail	4.99 3.99 2.99 1.50	5.49	
(Jumbo w/ lemon & cocktail sauve)		(4-ct)	
Potato Skins	1.25		
(bacon or chourizo) Stuffed Potato Skins (pulled pork, Sherherd's pie,	2.50		
turkey & gravy, etc.) Stuffed Quahogs Asparagus wrapped	4.29 1.75		
w/ Bacon & Puff Pastry Eggrolls	2.99		
(Shepherd's pie, steak & cheese, Thanksgiving dinner) Jalapeno Poppers Chicken Tenders Chicken Wings	1.00 1.00 1.00	4.99 5.49 5.49	10.49 10.49

SIDE DISHES

2.99/pound-7.99/pound

Pasta
Rice
Quinoa
Assorted Vegetables
Mashed Potatoes
Sweet Potatoes
Potato Pancakes
Crab Cakes

Market Price



MEALS TO HEAT & SERVE

	Bowl	Large	Family
Chicken Parmesan	6.99	9.99	36.99
Chicken Cordon Bleu	6.99	9.99	36.99
Chicken Marsala	6.99	9.99	36.99
Chicken Pot Pie	5.99	8.99	32.99
Turkey Dinner		9.99	33.99
Turkey Shepherd's Pie	5.99	9.99	33.99
Shepherd's Pie	6.49	8.99	32.99
Pot Roast	6.99	9.99	36.99
Pasta & Meatballs	6.99		25.99
Meatloaf	6.49	8.99	32.99
Stuffed Peppers	4.99 ea.		
Lasagna (meat or veggie)	4.99 ea.		
Mac & Cheese	3.99	6.99	11.49
Assorted Rice Bowls,			
Quinoa Bowls, &	4.99-		
Pasta Bowls	9.99		

MEALS TO COOK & SERVE

6 oz Boneless Stuffed Chicken Breast	4.99 each
6 oz Boneless Stuffed Pork Chops	4.99 each
Stuffed Pork Loin	5.99/pound
Sweet Bourbon Marinated Steak Tips	7.49/pound
Stuffed Shrimp	2.49 each
Seafood Casserole	11.99 each
Baked Scallops	12.99 each
Baked Fish	8.99 each
Stuffed Sole	4.99 each



GLUTEN FRIENDLY (*GF)

Chicken Parmesan (bowl w/ pasta)	8.99
Turkey Dinner	10.99
Stuffed Peppers	4.99 each
Seafood Casserole	12.99
Baked Fish	9.99
Chourico, Peppers, & Onions	8.99
(howl w/ pasta)	

KIDS

Mac & Cheese Bowl	3.99
Pasta & Meatball Bowl	4.99
Meatloaf Bowl w/	4.99
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	
Turkey Bowl w/	4.99
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	
3-ct Chicken Fingers	3.99
Kraft Mac & Cheese Packs	1.99

SAUCES

Pasta
Marsala
Piccata
Scampi
Mozambique
Chicken Gravy
Turkey Gravy
Beef Gravy
Pork Gravy



GRILLED CHEESE MENU ALL SERVED ON TEXAS TOAST W/ SOUP OF THE DAY OR TATER TOTS

Italian Grilled Cheese Cheddar, mozzarella, ham, salami, lettuce,	9.99
tomato, online, & hot pepper relish aioli Taco Grilled Cheese Cheddar, beef w/ taco seasoning, lettuce,	8.99
tomato, sour cream, & jalapenos French Onion Grilled Cheese Cheddar, swiss, & caramelized onions w/ side of French Onion soup for dipping	7.49
Meatball Grilled Cheese Cheddar, mozzarella, & meatballs w/ side of marinara sauce for dipping	8.99
Chicken Parm. Grilled Cheese Cheddar, mozzarella, & breaded chicken w/ side of marinara sauce for dipping	9.99
Trex's Grilled Cheese	7.49
Cheddar, American, & broccoli Mac & Cheese Grilled Cheese Cheddar & Mac & Cheese	8.99
Traditional Grilled Cheese Cheddar & American	6.99
Breakfast Grilled Cheese Cheddar, American, & egg w/ bacon OR chourico	7.99
Kids Grilled Cheese	4.99
American on white bread w/ tater tots Hot Dog Grilled Cheese American & a sliced hot dog on a hot dog bun w/ tater tots	4.99

Gluten Free bread available!